

Financial Plus Credit Union Now Serves the Entire State of Michigan

For Immediate Release

Contact: Kristen Brisbin, Public Relations and Social Media Specialist

Date: February 2, 2021 **Phone:** 810.244.2507

FLINT, MI – Financial Plus Credit Union has expanded its field of membership to the entire state of Michigan. Approved by the Department of Insurance and Financial Services (DIFS), the expansion amplifies future growth opportunities for the Credit Union, who is looking to position itself as a preeminent financial institution in central Michigan and beyond.

"Our organization is excited for the ability to serve the whole State. The expansion solidifies our commitment to future growth. Offering a premier member experience through digital banking investments aimed at complementing our brick and mortar and contact center delivery channels is a pillar of our strategic plan, and we truly believe it gives residents throughout the State another much needed Michigan-based financial services option. Being available when and where our members need us is paramount to our overall service-minded mission," stated Brad Bergmooser, CEO of Financial Plus Credit Union.

Financial Plus was founded in 1952 as Chevy-Flint Federal Credit Union to serve the employees of Chevrolet Motor Company in Flint. Since then, the Credit Union has made significant strides, now exceeding \$700 million in assets with an outstanding workforce who seek to assist every member with care and appreciation. At Financial Plus, members can expect continual access to a wide-range of deposit and loan products through a robust digital platform, convenient branch locations, and an ATM network partnership offering nearly 30,000 fee-free ATMs nationwide.

Owned by over 55,000 members, Financial Plus provides a full range of modern, easily accessible banking products and services. For more information, visit www.myfpcu.com or call 800-748-0451.